

	12	(13) EA. BAR GRATING PANEL GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO FASTEN TO PLATFORM			
	QTY	(13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION	LENGTH 2175 / 6 <sup>10</sup>	FINISH	UNIT WT
		(13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO FASTEN TO PLATFORM	LENGTH 3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8"	FINISH HDG HDG	UNIT WT 32.51 68.36
	QTY 3 2 4	(13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT	3'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG HDG	32.51 68.36 5.60
	QTY 3 2	(13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2	3'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG	32.51 68.36
	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 4	(13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1" x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD	3'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG HDG SEE W/O	32.51 68.36 5.60 3.34 15.63 3.12
	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 16	13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1" x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD   1 HDG LOCK WASHER	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG HDG SEE W/O	32.51 68.36 5.60 3.34 15.63 3.12 0.09
	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 4 4 4	(13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1" x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG HDG SEE W/O	32.51 68.36 5.60 3.34 15.63 3.12
	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 4 16 16	13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1" x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   1 HDG HEAVY HEX NUT	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG HDG SEE W/O	32.51 68.36 5.60 3.34 15.63 3.12 0.09 0.47
	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 4 16 16 24 24 24 24	13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1"x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   1 HDG HEAVY HEX NUT   5/8" x 1 1/2" GR.5 HDG BOLT   5/8 "HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG HEX NUT	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8" 1'-2"	HDG HDG SEE W/O HDG	32.51     68.36     5.60     3.34     15.63     3.12     0.09     0.47     0.23     0.03
	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 4 16 16 24 24 24 24 2	13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1"x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" x 1 1/2" GR.5 HDG BOLT   5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG HEX NUT   (19W-4) 1" x 3/16" B.G. @ 2' WIDE	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8"	HDG HDG HDG SEE W/O	32.51     68.36     5.60     3.34     15.63     3.12     0.09     0.47     0.23     0.03     0.08     117.71
P	QTY 3 2 4 4 2 4 4 16 16 16 24 24 24 24 2 12	13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   PASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1" x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   1 HDG HEAVY HEX NUT   5/8" x 1 1/2" GR.5 HDG BOLT   5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG HEX NUT   (19W-4) 1" x 3/16" B.G. @ 2' WIDE   GRATING G-CLIP	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8" 1'-2" 8' BRAWN BY: DA	HDG HDG SEE W/O HDG HDG HDG TE:	32.51     68.36     5.60     3.34     15.63     3.12     0.09     0.47     0.23     0.03     0.08     117.71     0.00     CHK'D BY:
P X	QTY 3 2 4 2 4 16 16 24 24 24 2 12 8' MC	13) GETS (6) G-CLIPS TO   FASTEN TO PLATFORM   DESCRIPTION   C6x8.2   C6x8.2   CORNER BRACKET WELDMENT   3/8" PLATE   BASE PLATE WELDMENT   1"x 14" A36 HDG ALL-THREAD   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   1 HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" x 1 1/2" GR.5 HDG BOLT   5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG LOCK WASHER   5/8" HDG HEX NUT   (19W-4) 1" x 3/16" B.G. @ 2' WIDE	3'-7 5/8" 7'-7 5/8" 1'-2" 8' BRAWN BY: DA JG DRAWING NO.	HDG HDG SEE W/O HDG HDG HDG	32.51     68.36     5.60     3.34     15.63     3.12     0.09     0.47     0.23     0.03     0.08     117.71     0.00





